10/15/2018 Re: GMAC v. Daniggelis, et al.; Case No. 2007 CH 29738

From: gww1210 <gww1210@aol.com>
To: cdolan <cdolan@cohonraizes.com>
Cc: gww1210 <gww1210@aol.com>; gww1210 <gww1210@gmail.com>

Bcc: Gww 12102002 <Gww12102002@yahoo.com>; gordonwaynewatts <gordonwaynewatts @aol.com>;
gordonwaynewatts <gordonwaynewatts @hotmail.com>

Subject: Re: GMAC v. Daniggelis, et al.; Case No. 2007 CH 29738
Date: Thu, Jul 26,2018 4:19 pm

My apologies, as I think you are right, Carrie, according to the PDF you attached. But, 2 questions:
1) what was image001.wmz I could not open it?

2) why does the court docket list that agreed order as ruled by Judge DeLort while your copy shows judge Otto
as having ruled it? Links to the court docket are on my personal docket, and my smartphone and internet
connection are too slow to send you a screenshot, but here is the

link: https//w3.courtlink.lexisnexis.com/cookcounty/Finddock.asp?DocketK ey=CAAHOCHOCJHDIOCH

I hope to order a copy of'this doc from the court to see and verify your claim, and, if true, will amend and update
my service list as you request.

Gordon

Sent from AOL Mobile Mail

From: Carrie Dolan <cdolan@cohonraizes.com>

To: 'gww1210@aol.com’ <gwwl210@aol.com>

Sent: Thu, Jul 26, 2018 09:45 AM

Subject: GMAC v. Daniggelss, et al.; Case No. 2007 CH 29738

Dear Mr. Watts,

I am in receipt of your correspondence and your voicemail messages. My law firm appeared on behalf
Third Party Defendant Stewart Title Company f/k/a Stewart Title of lllinois (“Stewart Title”) in case 07 CH
29738. Third Party Plaintiff Richard Daniggelis had asserted causes of action against Stewart Title in
Counts X and Xl of his third party complaint. Mr. Daniggelis and Stewart Title settled Mr. Daniggelis’s
claims in 2012 and the court dismissed with prejudice Mr. Daniggelis’s Counts X and Xl against Stewart
Title on November 9, 2012. | have attached a copy of the dismissal order to this email. As you will see
from the order, it reads on the second page “As a result of the dismissal of Counts X and XI, Third party
Stewart Title of llinois n/k/a Stewart Title Company is no longer a party to this litigation.”

Since Stewart Title is not a party to case number 07 CH 29738 and has not been a party for over 5 %
years, it is not appropriate to serve pleadings in this matter, or appeals from this matter, on Stewart Title
or me. Stewart Title is also not a party to your alleged action against Judge Flannery and Judge Shelley.
Please cease adding Stewart Title and me to your service list.
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10/15/2018 Re: GMAC v. Daniggelis, et al.; Case No. 2007 CH 29738

Yours truly,
Carrie

C O H O N Carrie A. Dolan
R f'p\ | Z E S 208 S. LaSalle St., Suite 1440
8‘ R EG A |: Chicago, lllinois 60604-1261

CDolan@CohonRaizes.com

P: 312-726-2252 F: 312-726-0609 D: 312-658-2204

PLEASE NOTE OUR NEW SUITE NUMBER!

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE: The information contained in this message
(including my attachments) is confidential and may contain privileged

information. If you have received this message in error, please delete it
immediately and notify the sender by e-mail. Thank you.
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